Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
LEDH-S8
For LED 8” Square Aperture, COB Chip
8” LED-SQUARE

TRIMS
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
Ordering Information
Housing
Example : LEDH-S8-23-30-UTD * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-Watts
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Driver Trim Ring
WH = White
Trim
QT-835
QT-835-WH
LEDH-S8 UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac:
            10-100% Dimming
UZTD = 120~277V, 0-10V,
              Triac & ELV:
              1-100% Dimming
L1D = Lutron Hi-lume
            1% Dimming
L5D = Lutron EcoSystem
            5% Dimming
LTE = Lutron Hi-lume 1%
            2-Wire dimming